
Basilica Parish of the Sacred Hearts of Jesus and Mary 
Registration 

You may register as an individual or a household.  
If registering as a household we will address mail to your household using the name given in the address list below 

Addresses 

Name Address Home Phone Cell Phone Home Email 

Additional addresses please indicate when to use this address in column 1 

I/We reside in the parish  Year Round   | Summer Only   | Weekends Only  |  During these dates    |  Visit Occasionally 

Persons Living in this Houshold 
Name Relationship Birth Date Religion Personal Phone Pers Email Maiden Name 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
Num   Name  Relationship  Religion Date of Birth  Personal Phone  Maiden Name 

Additional Information about Members of this Houshold 
Name Languages 

Spoken 
Occupation or School Attending Highest 

Education 
Spec 
Needs 

Parish Ministires 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 




